
SONY COMPUTER ENTERTAINMENT AMERICA INC. 
PUBLIC RELATIONS CONTACT LIST 

 
Molly Smith 

Public Relations Director 
650.655.6044 

molly_smith@playstation.sony.com 

Patrick Seybold 
Senior Public Relations Manager 

650.655.5904 
patrick_seybold@playstation.sony.com 

 
Monica Wik 

Corporate Communications Manager 
650.655.5394 

monica_wik@playstation.sony.com 

Ron Eagle 
Sports Public Relations Manager 

858.824.5585 
ron_eagle@playstation.sony.com 

 
Jennifer Clark 

Public Relations Manager 
650.655.5994 

jennifer_clark@playstation.sony.com 

Teresa Weaver 
Corporate Communications Manager 

650.655.5324 
teresa_weaver@playstation.sony.com 

 
Janette Barrios 

Corporate Communications Specialist 
650.655.5583 

janette_barrios@playstation.sony.com 

Ryan Bowling 
Public Relations Specialist 

650.655.3657 
ryan_bowling@playstation.sony.com 

 
Tina Casalino 

Public Relations Specialist 
650.655.8102 

tina_casalino@playstation.sony.com 

Heather Sorensen 
Public Relations Specialist 

650.655.5234 
heather_sorensen@playstation.sony.com 

 
Alyssa Casella 

Public Relations Specialist 
650.655.3617 

alyssa_casella@playstation.sony.com 

Paul Murphy 
Sports Public Relations Specialist 

858.824.5963 
paul_murphy@playstation.sony.com 

 
Katy Dormer 

Senior Public Relations Assistant 
650.655.5671 

katy_dormer@playstation.sony.com  

Brian Keltner 
Public Relations Assistant 

650.655.5944 
brian_keltner@playstation.sony.com 

Scott Goryl 
Sports Public Relations Assistant 

858.824.5792 
scott_goryl@playstation.sony.com 

Drew McGuire Milam 
Public Relations Assistant 

650.655.5305 
drew_milam@playstation.sony.com 

Sulma Zavala 
Senior Public Relations Assistant 

650.655.7375 
sulma_zavala@playstation.sony.com 
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